JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS
SUBCOMMITTEE ON PUBLIC SAEETY

April 22, 2015 Hearing Room H-174
01:00 PM
MEMBERS PRESENT:  Sen. Shields, Co-Chair Rep. Barker
Sen. Bates Rep. Gorsek
Rep. Krieger
Rep. Whisnant
MEMBER(S) EXCUSED: Sen. Winters Rep. Williamson, Co-Chair
STAFF PRESENT: Steve Bender, Budget Analyst
Risa Chuman, Committee Assistant
EXHIBITS: Exhibits from this meeting are available here

MEASURES/ISSUES: Specialty Courts — Informational Meeting

Recording Log — Recording started 12:40:06 PM

00:00:04
00:00:05
00:00:06

00:00:14
00:00:16
00:00:21
00:01:49
00:02:05
00:02:08
00:04:28
00:07:02
00:10:08
00:12:34
00:12:48
00:13:08
00:13:12
00:13:47
00:16:45
00:23:50
00:24:36

Meeting Called to Order
Co-Chair Shields
EXHIBIT 1: Agenda

Specialty Courts - Informational Meeting
Co-Chair Shields

Steve Bender, Legislative Fiscal Office
Co-Chair Shields

Phil Lemman, Judicial Department
EXHIBIT 2: CJC/OJD Specialty Courts Presentation
Paul Egbert, Criminal Justice Commission
Mr. Lemman

Mr. Egbert

Rep. Whisnant

Mr. Egbert

Rep. Whisnant

Mr. Egbert

Mr. Lemman

Mr. Egbert

Co-Chair Shields

Mr. Egbert
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00:24:54 Co-Chair Shields

00:25:16 Mr. Lemman

00:26:14 David Factor, Judicial Department

00:27:48 Mr. Lemman

00:31:46 Rep. Whisnant

00:32:09 Mr. Egbert

00:32:30 Mr. Lemman

00:32:57 Rep. Whisnant

00:34:01 Mr. Lemman

00:36:10 Rep. Whisnant

00:37:05 Co-Chair Shields

00:38:52 Meeting Adjourned
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